CPP Tapered Plastic Screw-In Plug for A12, A22 and A32K
• Designed for use with the A12, A22 and A32K coupler families
• Designed to keep dirt, water and concrete slurry out of the coupler during the concrete pour
• Color coded for the appropriate coupler size
 H
Material: High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
Part Number Article
Number Rebar Size, Metric Rebar Size, US Rebar Size, Canada Diameter
Ø
Height
H Color
EL10CPP 153060 10 mm #3 – 17 mm 13 mm Yellow
EL12CPP 153070 12 mm #4 10M 17 mm 13 mm Red
EL14CPP 153080 14 mm – – 22 mm 13 mm Green
EL16CPP 153090 16 mm #5 15M 22 mm 13 mm Black
EL18CPP 153100 18 mm – – 27 mm 13 mm White
EL20CPP 153110 20 mm #6 20M 27 mm 13 mm Yellow
EL22CPP 153120 22 mm #7 – 33 mm 16 mm Blue
EL25CPP 153130 25 mm #8 25M 33 mm 16 mm Red
EL28CPP 153140 28 mm #9 30M 37 mm 16 mm Black
EL30CPP 153150 30 mm – – 37 mm 16 mm White
EL32CPP 153160 32 mm #10 – 42 mm 16 mm Yellow
EL36CPP 153180 36 mm #11 35M 46 mm 16 mm Blue
EL40CPP 153200 40 mm – – 52 mm 16 mm Green